Sunderland RCA - The Team Sheet

skilltrainingltd Northern League - Division 2

27 April 2009
Sunderland RCA FC 1

07:30 PM
2 Birtley Town
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Gary Hoggeth

Steve Jones

Adam McGuinness

Glenn Moan
Substituted

Wayne Henderson

Scott Richards

Liam Gill
Substituted

Anth Laidler

Mark Davison

Michael Coghlan

Steven Stewart
Yellow Card
Scored goal

Andy Jennings
Came on as substitute

Paul Wardle
Steve Halliday
Came on as substitute

Gary Shields

Andy Reay

Away

55

68

32
44

68

55

Attendance - home only



